

Abstract - 6 Cost

Name to work - 1st on A/C Bunk
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
N/W. Construction of RCC bridge road					
Bridge at Bachpatla to					
Munshi near Mushkani					
in Bachpatla Bldo.					
Agency - Manmohan Krishna					
(1) Earthwork in excavation					
in foundations trenches do do					
all complete job					
Qty with sh No (1) P-SMB No					
3008 uo 254.51 m ³					
@ 186.85/m ³ - M					47555.00
(2) Provision RCC M15 in					
bedding course do do all					
complete job					
Qty with sh No (2) P-SMB					
3008 uo 9.43 m ³					
@ 8398.69/m ³ - M					79199.00
(3) Provision RCC M35 in Rule					
Comp do do all complete job					
Qty with sh No (3) P-SMB 3008					
uo 159.73 m ³					
@ 9569.84/m ³ - M					1528590.00

Continuation

16,55,344.00

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF-m	1655		344=00
(4) Provision RCC m ² s					
Board Cast in situ					
do do all complete job					
Qty with in No (4) P-6 m ² B					
No 3008 up		264.00 m			
Qm 27731.00/m —			73		20,984=00
(5) Subbling filling tank					
TMT Bar in fabrication					
do do all complete job					
Qty with in No (5) P-6 m ² B					
No 3008 up		45.56 m ²			

Qm 80223.90/m ² —				86	55,456=00
(6) Distressing the existing					
Structure do do all complete					
job					
Qty with in No (6) P-6 m ² B					
3008 up		32.40 m ²			
Qm 1673.70/m ² —				54	228=00
(7) Distressing the cement					
Concretion work do do all complete					
job					
Qty with in No (7) P-6 m ² B					
3008 up		7.20 m ²			
Qm 639.68/m ² —				4	605=00
				13	126,90,617=00

Continuation

P.T.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF m		126.90		617=00
(8) Digging under old bank work done all complete work					
Oty with sn No (8) P-6 MB No 3008					
ie 192.00m ³ @ Rs 44508/m ³ = Rs 85455=00					
(9) Subbing below King TMT Base in Sub structure done all complete job					
Oty with sn No (11) P-7 MB, 3008 ie					
3.640 MT @ Rs 80446.70/MT = Rs 292826=00					
(10) Providing clearance to Road with Small chab all Complete work					
Oty with sn No (9) P-6 MB 3008					
ie 213.23m ³					
@ Rs 26389/m ³ = Rs 56269=00					
(11) Providing U-SB in Section Road do ball Complete work					
Oty with sn No (10) P-6 MB No 3008					
ie 11.28m ³ @ Rs 3476.71/m ³ = Rs 39113=00					
Add 1st Labour cost etc			M	131,64,280=00	
Add 18% W & T			(+)	131,643=00	
Add S/Bee			(+)	23,69,570=00	
			M	64,230=00	
			M	157,29,723=00	
As per Amount 0.03 % Below (-)				4719=00	
			M	1,57,25,004=00	